Brenda MacDonald

|} MATTHEW HILL"

Thinking of buying or selling?

Call Brenda MacDonald" for
o™ | a FREE market evaluation
At

05 877-5165

Johnson Associates

HALTGN LTD.,

o '
BEALTOH

*Sales Rep.
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BEAUTIFULLY UPGRADED HOME
NO HOMES BEHIND!!!

3 *» Deep lot 117’ backs onto School yard!
8 - Great Floor Plan 3 Bedrms, 4 Bathrms
« Professionally fin Basement + 2 piece
» Profess Painted + California Shutters
8 « Oak Kit, ceramic floors & backsplash
» Open concept Family rm w/Skylights
« Cathedral Ceiling and Gas Fireplace
« Formal Liv/Din rms crown Moulding
 Master Retreat 4 pc & W/i closet
» Nice REC room & 2 pc powder room

« 3 Schools 1 block, Rec Centre 3 blocks
PRESIDENTY

Johnson Associates FafwN

HALTON LTD., REALTOR CIRELE

www.lynnandjohn.ca
Top 5 performance group for last 8 yars!

[ s373.000 )|

LYNN &
JOHN
DREWRY*

*Sales Reps.
(905)

877-5165 |

POPULAR “REDSTONE”

BY FERNBROOK
New listing - four year old 2340 sg. ft. South

J Georgetown home. Upgraded stone and brick

exterior, family room with double-sidea gas

2 fireplace, upgraded broadloom, hardwood and

ceramics in main floor. Large master with double

A NIEEIES closets (one walk-in), 5 pc. ensuite with corner tub.

‘Sales Rep.  ERAMEEY staircase, garage entrance from mud

(905)

PRESIDENTS

room. Priced for a quick sale at $374,900!
CIRCLE

04-679-30
Johnson Associates
TR

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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BIGGER THAN
_IT LOOKS!

- -

FABULOUS CUSTOM BUILT
WALKOUT BUNGALOW!

On one acre with easy access to 401,407,

basement!! Double car garage, plus workshop |
area with large garage door for easy
LOSTRITTO*

*Sales Rep. bedrooms, Sunken family room with fireplace,

L-Shaped kit, separate DR/LR and lots more!
a5 874-3040 Must be seen. Call me quick! 04-656-91

8775165 Johnson Associates

ILD{:-&['ITDFGHTDJ HAITON LTD., REALTOR

alostritto@trebnet.com

410! Unique floor plan, and walkout finished §

loading/storage. 2 Kitchens, 4 WR’s, 3 + 18
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OPEN HOUSE -THURS. NOV. 4 9:30-12,
AND SAT. & SUN NOV. 6 & 7, 2-4 pm
116 Brittania Rd., Hornby

$389,900 B} 7
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LET ME KNOW
WHAT MORE?

¥ 3 + 1 bedroom bungalow with oversized
A detached garage. Country living close 10
8l 401/401/403, mostly replaced windows.
ANGELA Recently replaced heating system. Parquet
VI124=38 and hardwood floors. Jacuzzi bath.
CLELEE Fireplaces. Large finished basement.
905-

i cREDIT
793-5000

1-800-631-5216 === ITTTONTD

angelameyer@royallepage.ca

Fabulous Owen Sound ledge rock & brick home on ~ 50 ac
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Family rm with FP & walkout to large deck; LR (den)
with FP: formal DR; 5 bdrms (2 with ensuites); 5
washrooms (2 with whirl tubs); library & 2 finished

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Sales
Rep.

insulated concrete forms & radiant heat. Black Wainut
trees on 30 ac at the rear. Pond. Min. to: grade school
in Marsville, Belwood Lake, Hillsburgh & all amenities in
Orangeville. Just 10 min. N of Hillsburgh. $699,000.

(905)
More photos & directions —>http:/maureen.ca
BLUE SPRINGS

877-5211

www.royallepage.ca/angelameyer

o/l pond & hills to West. Large foyer; high ceilings; huge |

recreation roogs. 3 car gar & 2 bdrms built with g
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| GORGEOUS COU
{  WITH GARAGE/WORKSHOP

on private manicured lot just over 1/4 acre, 5 § |
mins. to Acton. Completely redone in past §&

. | few years - fabulous eat-in kit. with maple
‘I cabinets, 2 bathrooms, 3 bdrms, main floor

fam rm with woodstove & vaulted ceiling, |

hardwood, recent windows, oversize

IRWIN*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

heated. One of a kind to keep forever.
$309,000. 04-662-91
on Associates
TD., REALTOR

SCENIC 94 ACRES WITH BUSH

Very private. Great flat land - 54 acres
in crop, with access to Hwy. 7, just
minutes away. Do you want land in
Halton Hills? Then this is it. There was
a landing strip on the property at one
time for your own private plane. Home
was built in 1870, barn was built In
1891 and still standing proud! Call

K BLUE SPRINGS

REALTY (Halton)
CORP.
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& | STUNNING IN THE “PARK” DISTRICT
#% | MAIN FLOOR MASTER AND ENSUITE

Retire to this wonderful location, walking distance to §& G

library, shops and park. Attention to detail including §8
3 granite counters, inlaid hrdwd flooring, greenhouse :
brkfst nook, open concept family room w/fabulous
antique mantel. Soaring ceilings, large bright windows |
looking into an English garden setting. A must to see 10
appreciate!! $579,000. Martha Summers*. 04-677-30 |

MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca
for inside and outside photos of our current listings

Johnson Associates

)., REALTOR

TRY BUNGALOW

detached garage/workshop insulated & |

mmers.ca emali:msumme
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GORGEOUS AFFORDABLE
TOWNHOUSE IN ACTON

This one has it alll 3+1 bdrms, 3 washrms, large R

eat-in kitchen, spacious living room with gas|
stove and w/o to fully fenced yard, finished rec
room, newer windows, master bdrm offers
ensuite washroom and double closet. Great area i
close to all amenities. Perfect home for the first

time buyers or the downsizer. This one is a
beauty and won't last. Call Mike Krause® today §
for your personal viewing. |

MIKE

KRAUSE",
B.B.A.

*Sales
Rep.

(905) BLUE SPRINGS

| B

CORP.

REALTY (Halton) 8



